
Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 4 pieces (47g)

Servings per Container about 4

Amount per Serving

Calories  190 Calories from Fat  50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat  5 g 8 %

Saturated Fat  3.5 g 19 %

Trans Fat  0 g

Cholesterol  0 mg 0 %

Sodium  10 mg 1 %

12 %Total Carbohydrate 35 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0 %

Sugars 19 g

Protein 2 g

Vitamin A   0 % Vitamin C   0 %

Iron   10 %Calcium  0 %

Ingredient
SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, 

CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, 

MILK FAT, SOY LECITHIN-AN EMULSIFIER, 

AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING), SUGAR, 

CORN SYRUP, PARTIALLY 

HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL 

(CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE 

FOLLOWING: PALM KERNEL, SOYBEAN, 

COTTONSEED, COCONUT OR PALM OIL), 

GELATIN, COCOA PROCESSED WITH 

ALKALI, WHEY (MILK), INVERTASE, 

NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SOY 

LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER).

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.  Your 

daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie 

Calories:

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Less thanSat Fat 25g20g

Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg

300mg300mgLess thanCholesterol

Total Carbohydrate 375g300g

Dietary Fiber 30g25g

Calories per gram

Fat  9 Carbohydrates  4 Protein  4

Allergen Alert
Contains soy, milk and egg.  manufactured in 

a facility that processes products containing 

coconut and peanut/tree nut ingrediants
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